Wall Industries, Inc.  5 Watson Brook Road   Exeter, NH  03833
603-778-2300   www.wallindustries.com   Fax 603-778-9797
JR Series
 Single and Dual Outputs
10 Watt DC/DC Converter
2:1 Wide Input Voltage Range
FEATURES
● 10 Watts Output Power

Due to advances in technology, specifications subject to change without notice
UL
TUV
CB
CE MARK
Wall Industries, Inc.  5 Watson Brook Road   Exeter, NH  03833
603-778-2300   www.wallindustries.com   Fax 603-778-9797
JR Series
 Single and Dual Outputs
10 Watt DC/DC Converter
2:1 Wide Input Voltage Range
OUTPUT VOLTAGE / CURRENT RATING CHART
Model Number Input Range Output Voltage Output Current Output
Ripple & Noise Input Current (8) Efficiency (9) Capacitor(10)
Load max
JR5S5-2000 5 VDC 2000mA 50mVp-p 2500mA 79% 7900µF
JR5S12-830 12 VDC 830mA 50mVp-p 2350mA 82% 2200µF
JR5S15-660 15 VDC 670mA 50mVp-p 2348mA 82% 1470µF
JR5D5-1000 ± 5 VDC ±1000mA 75mVp-p 2461mA 80% ±5060µF
JR5D12-420 ± 12 VDC ±416mA 75mVp-p 2503mA 80% ±1034µF
JR5D15-330
5 VDC
(4.5 – 9 VDC)
± 15 VDC ±333mA 75mVp-p 2393mA 81% ±660µF
JR12S33-2000 3.3 VDC 2000mA 50mVp-p 724mA 80% 6800µF
JR12S5-2000 5 VDC 2000mA 50mVp-p 1082mA 81% 4700µF
JR12S12-830 12 VDC 830mA 50mVp-p 1037mA 84% 690µF
JR12S15-660 15 VDC 670mA 50mVp-p 1046mA 84% 470µF
JR12D5-1000 ± 5 VDC ±1000mA 75mVp-p 1042mA 84% ±680µF
JR12D12-420 ± 12 VDC ±416mA 75mVp-p 1053mA 83% ±330µF
JR12D15-330
12 VDC
(9 – 18 VDC)
± 15 VDC ±333mA 75mVp-p 1041mA 84% ±110µF
JR24S33-2000 3.3 VDC 2000mA 50mVp-p 362mA 80% 6800µF
JR24S5-2000 5 VDC 2000mA 50mVp-p 534mA 82% 4700µF
JR24S12-830 12 VDC 830mA 50mVp-p 519mA 84% 690µF
JR24S15-660 15 VDC 670mA 50mVp-p 523mA 84% 470µF
JR24D5-1000 ± 5 VDC ±1000mA 75mVp-p 527mA 83% ±680µF
JR24D12-420 ± 12 VDC ±416mA 75mVp-p 513mA 85% ±330µF
JR24D15-330
24 VDC
(18 – 36 VDC)
± 15 VDC ±333mA 75mVp-p 520mA 84% ±110µF
JR48S33-2000 3.3 VDC 2000mA 50mVp-p 181mA 80% 6800µF
JR48S5-2000 5 VDC 2000mA 50mVp-p 260mA 84% 4700µF
JR48S12-830 12 VDC 830mA 50mVp-p 253mA 86% 690µF
JR48S15-660 15 VDC 670mA 50mVp-p 252mA 87% 470µF
JR48D5-1000 ± 5 VDC ±1000mA 75mVp-p 260mA 84% ±680µF
JR48D12-420 ± 12 VDC ±416mA 75mVp-p 254mA 86% ±330µF
JR48D15-330
48 VDC
(36 – 75 VDC)
± 15 VDC ±333mA 75mVp-p 256mA 85% ±110µF